T WANGH

21. intern. Steinkrugturnier — Finalrunde

Veranstalter: UNION ESV Wang
Durchfihrer: UNION ESV Wang
Austragungsort: Veranstaltungshalle Wang
Datum: 26.08.2011
Endergebnis

1. Union ESV Wang

Solbock Stefan
Solbock Patrick
Neumdiller Gerald
Steinauer Michael

2. WSV Traisen

Walter Markus
Haiderer Klaus
Fichtinger Johann
Brandner Patrick

3. ESC ASKO Wiener Méwen

Czesniczewski Andreas
Brumnik Glinther
Kletzenbauer Friedrich
Waltl Michael

ASKO Weyer

Union Raika Ramingtal
ESV Wechling

Union ESV Wang 2
ASKO Stadt Haag
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ESV Traun

ESV Esternberg

ESV Umdasch Amstetten
Union Katsdorf

ESV Landsteiner Allersdorf
ESV Klauser

BSV Land 00

ESV Raika Gostling

ESC TVN Hollenstein

ESV Waldkraiburg

WSV Traisen-ESC Wiener Méwen
ASKO Weyer-Union ESV Wang 1

WSV Traisen — Union ESV Wang 1
ESC Wiener Méwen-ASKO Weyer

Union Raika Ramingtal-Askd Stadt Haag

Union ESV Wang 2-ESV Wechling

Halbfinale

Plazierungsspiele

Halbfinale

Plazierungsspiele

ESV Wechling-Union Raika Ramingtal
ASKO Stadt Haag-Union ESV Wang 2

19-13
0-28

3-19
21-3

23-3
0-26

8-12
11-13



